

MACC 35/23 (CIS 35/23)

Present: Sri. Protyai Chowdhury,
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Alipurduar.

Order dt. 19.06.2026

The Case record is received from National Lok Adalat along
with the order for award.

The case record has been disposed off through National Lok Adalat on 13.06.2026

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
FTC-I, Alipurduar.

Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge,
1st Fast Track Court, Alipurduar.